Heat & Hot Water

BPM Contracting Services :
itz Invoice

Stable Yard
Windsor Bridge Road

Bath ,
BA2 3AY Invoice number

Invoice date

Customer reference
Payment terms
Payment due on

Work address
- Peter Maggs Occupier , Westward , Lyncombe Vale Road , Bath , BA2 4LS

01373 836705
www.bruler.co.uk
© @brulerlimited

27/03/2025
25040
BR25976
14 days
10/04/2025

Invoice description

Job number: 25976 Work completed on: 26/03/25
Gas boiler service + repairs

Diary Event: 06/02/25

Status: Left

Job left feedback:

What did you do on site?

Electrodes/ gaskets required for both appliances.
New pump required for Ri boiler

Diary Event: 28/02/25
Status: Left

Job left feedback:

What did you do on site?

Replaced parts, confirmed 2x x mid position valves, and 1 x zone valve are faulty.
Return visit required

Diary Event: 26/03/25
Status: Left

Job left feedback:
What did you do on site?
Annual service x 2 boilers plus parts replacement

Description Unit price

| Quantity Total

Gas boiler service
Labour hourly rate
parts

f\;vonczsmn @) BOSCH @ &

Accredited Installer

£86.00 | 2.00
£72.50 | 1.50
£676.69 | 1.00

Exc VAT
VAT (20.00%)

iy

£172.00
£108.75
£676.69

£957.44
£191.49



01373 836705
www.bruler.co.uk
© @brulerlimited

Heat & Hot Water

Total £1,148.93

our preferred method of payment is BACS

Name on account: Brller Ltd
Account number: 59423846
Sort code: 600205
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