

**BPM Contracting Services** Unit 12 Stable Yard Windsor Bridge Road Bath BA2 3AY

## Invoice

Invoice date	27/03/2025
Invoice number	25040
Customer reference	BR25976
Payment terms	14 days
Payment due on	10/04/2025

## **Work address**

- Peter Maggs Occupier, Westward, Lyncombe Vale Road, Bath, BA2 4LS

## **Invoice description**

Job number: 25976 Work completed on: 26/03/25

Gas boiler service + repairs Diary Event: 06/02/25

Status: Left

Job left feedback: What did you do on site?

Electrodes/ gaskets required for both appliances.

New pump required for Ri boiler

Diary Event: 28/02/25

Status: Left

Job left feedback:

What did you do on site?

Replaced parts, confirmed 2x x mid position valves, and 1 x zone valve are faulty.

Return visit required

Diary Event: 26/03/25

Status: Left

Job left feedback:

What did you do on site?

Annual service x 2 boilers plus parts replacement

Description	Unit price	Quantity	Total
Gas boiler service	£86.00	2.00	£172.00
Labour hourly rate	£72.50	1.50	£108.75
parts	£676.69	1.00	£676.69
	-		

Exc VAT	£957.44
VAT (20.00%)	£191.49















£1,148.93 Total

our preferred method of payment is BACS

Name on account: Brûler Ltd 59423846 Account number: Sort code: 600205









